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Jahrgang 2014-2016
1 a Cessel Lenny (2015) 10.00

+ Tanner Noah (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Geiser Dario (2014) 10.00

+ Jacot Jan (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Narantulga Mandakhnaran

(2015) 10.00

+ Péter-Comtesse Martin (2014) 10.00

1 d Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00

1 e Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00
+ Etter Nilo (2015) 10.00

1 f Perret Michaël (2014) 10.00
+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 10.00

1 a Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 9.75

1 b Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 9.75
+ Jacot Maël (2016) 9.75

1 c Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 9.75
+ Jakob Thomas (2015) 9.75

1 d Reiser-Gosteli Naly (2016) 9.75
+ Jakob Thomas (2015) 9.75

2 a Egger Jocelyn (2015) 9.00
- Maire Nolan (2014) 9.00

2 b Leuenberger Achille (2015) 9.00
- Jossen Mathias (2015) 9.00

2 c Maire Nolan (2014) 9.00
- Egger Jocelyn (2015) 9.00

3 a Jossen Mathias (2015) 8.75
- Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.75

3 b Péter-Comtesse Martin (2014) 8.75
o Narantulga Mandakhnaran (2015) 8.75

4 a Belser Elias (2015) 8.50
o Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50

4 b Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50
o Perret Michaël (2014) 8.50

4 c Etter Nilo (2015) 8.50
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50

4 d Jacot Jan (2014) 8.50
o Geiser Dario (2014) 8.50

4 e Jacot Maël (2016) 8.50
o Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 8.50

4 f Jakob Thomas (2015) 8.50
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.50

4 g Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

4 h Tanner Noah (2016) 8.50
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

+ Jean-Mairet Sevan (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Huguenin Theo (2011) 10.00

+ Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00

+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 10.00

1 d Petter Yohan (2011) 10.00
+ Hemund Tim (2013) 10.00

1 e Wyss Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

1 a Bärtschi Johann (2012) 9.75
+ Beck Lenox (2012) 9.75

1 b Beck Silas (2013) 9.75
+ Etter Janis (2012) 9.75

1 c Leuenberger Numa (2012) 9.75
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75

1 d Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.75

1 e Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75

2 a Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.00
- Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.00

2 b Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.00
- Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.00

3 a Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50
o Huguenin Theo (2011) 8.50

3 b Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

3 c Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50

3 d Binggeli Arthur (2012) 8.50
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50

3 e Cosandier Allan (2012) 8.50
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50

3 f Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

3 g Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

3 h Etter Janis (2012) 8.50
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50

3 i Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

3 j Jean-Mairet Sevan (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Lötscher Andri (2010) 10.00

+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

1 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 9.75

1 b Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75
+ Vial Benoît (2010) 9.75

2 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

2 b Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

2 c Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

2 d Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

2 e Vial Benoît (2010) 8.50
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50


